M.

C,\“Y AT THE CENT(:,P

WEST ALLIS City of West Allis e menfold e,
Matter Summary
File Number Title Status

2008-0644 Communication In Committee

Comptroller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of July, 2008 indicating

City of West Allis checks issued in the amount of $3,105,706.50
Introduced: 10/7/2008
Committee

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION @O ?

Controlling Body: Administration & Finance

MOVER SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT

EXCUSED

ACTION Barczak

DATE: Czaplewski

OCT 0 e 2008 Kopplin

X Lajsic

l/

v
2 Narlock P
X Reinke ol

Roadt

Sengstock

Vitale v

Weigel

TOTAL S O

ST G%URE OZ?OMMI TTEE MEMBER
7 / i
v G Koyl

Chair vu Vice-Chair Member

COMMON COUNCIL ACTION

MOVER SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT

EXCUSED

ACTION Barczak

DATE: Czaplewski

OCT 07 2008 ./ Kopplin

e Lajsic

/ Narlock

Reinke

Roadt

Sengstock

Vitale

NSISIS SN SRK

Weigel

o
\

TOTAL

City of West Allis Page 1

Printed on 10/1/2008




July 2008 Batches

7/3/2008 General Claims

7/9/2008 Tax Refunds
7/11/2008 General Claims
7/18/2008 Car Allowance
7/18/2008 Tax Refunds
7/25/2008 General Claims
7/22/2008 Special Check
7/25/2008 General Claims
7129/2008 Rents

$251,585.03
$681.34
$1,249,913.02
$6,004.61
$7,774.86
$512,764.69
$31,161.27
$844,213.20
$201,608.48

$3,105,706.50





