



City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number 2008-0644		Title Status					
		Communication In Committee					
		Comptroller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of July, 2008 indicating City of West Allis checks issued in the amount of \$3,105,706.50					
		Introduced: 10/7/2008		(Controlling Body: Administration & Finance Committee		
COMMITTEE	RECOMM	IENDATION _	PoF	i.			
A CITYON	MOVER	SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED
ACTION DATE:			Barczak Czaplewski				
OCT 0 7 2008			Kopplin	/			
			Lajsic Narlock				
		X	Reinke	/			
			Roadt Sengstock				
			Vitale				
	-	-	Weigel				
			TOTAL				
SIGNATURE O	F COMMI KODAL-	TTEE MEMBE	ER .				
Chair	00	Vice-	Chair	Member			
COMMON CO	UNCIL AC	TION		PLACE C	ON PILE		
ACTION	MOVER	SECONDER		AYE	NO	PRESENT	EXCUSED
DATE:			Barczak Czaplewski	/			
OCT 0 7 2008			Kopplin	1			
			Lajsic Narlock	/			
			Reinke	1			
			Roadt Sengstock	/			
			Vitale	1			
			Weigel	/			
			TOTAL	10			

July 2008 Batches

7/3/2008 General Claims 7/9/2008 Tax Refunds 7/11/2008 General Claims 7/18/2008 Car Allowance 7/18/2008 Tax Refunds 7/25/2008 General Claims 7/22/2008 Special Check 7/25/2008 General Claims 7/29/2008 Rents	\$251,585.03 \$681.34 \$1,249,913.02 \$6,004.61 \$7,774.86 \$512,764.69 \$31,161.27 \$844,213.20 \$201,608.48
	\$3,105,706,50